
Sardar Patel University, Mandi 
(A State Government University) 

*Registration, Migration & Eligibility Branch* 

No.SPU-Mandi/Migrations/21/2023-9457 

Enclosures: 

NOTIFICATION 

This is to notify that all the students of this University who have applied for inter 
university or inter-college migration in BAB.Sc./B.Com./Shashtri/ Parak Shashtri (1 year & 2d 

Year) are hereby informed that their migration application has been approved and new University 
Registration number has been generated. Such students can fill their examination form and other 
examination activities on university portal by using newly generated registration number as their 
User ID and Date of Birth as their Password. 

Dated: 18.04.2024. 

1. List of Inter-university migrated students. 
2. List of Inter-college migrated students. 

Controller orExamínations 



( 

33|Jatin 32Pankaj 31| Pradeep Kumar 

BA B.Com. 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Baroh 

202201202901052 

202402201301001 

202201202804045 202402100404002 202201501602069 202402501102001 202201501501048 202402300701027 202201202703060 |202402203903001 202201202702 199 202402203902002 

BSc 

30|Kiran 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Sihunta 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharampur 

29|Neha Devi 28|Diksha Dogra 27 Payal 

BA BSC 

|2nd Year GC 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

GGDSD 

College 

Rajpur 

BSC 

26|Jeenat 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Naura 

BSc 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Lanj 

25|Gaurav 

BA 

24| Nisha Kumari 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Palampur 

BSc 

23| Anjali rani 21| 

|2nd Year GC 

BSc BA 

20 Mehar Chand 

BA 

19 Hem Raj 

BA 

Old RolINo 
|202201400201005 

202402202701007 

202201201902029 202402202602001 |202201201903001 |202402201503001 202201300601412 202402100801003 202201300601416 202402300701055 |202201300601172 |202402300701032 |202201300601116 202402300701022 |202201300601099 202402300701017 202201300601345 |202402300701012 202201300601003 202402300701001 |202201501001002 202402501201001 |202201201702398 |202402202602003 |202201201702378 202402201502002 202201201702277 202402100602001 |202201201602119 202402201702004 202201201503057 

|202402201903001 

|202201100702034 202402202602002 |202201100703013 |202402202803002 202201100602087 |202402201702006 |202201100604026 

|202402100504002 

18 Ganga 

BA BA 

17| Chandni 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dehri 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Pangi 

|2nd Year GC 

kullu 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

16}Aanchal 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

15|Abhay 14|Tammana 13 Sheetal Thakur 12|Simran Kapoor 11| Palak Sharma 10| Sahistha Padwal 9|Sheetal Guleria 8| Ranjana Devi 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Jogindernagar 

BSC 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Nurpur 

|BSc 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dehri 

BSC 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Chamba 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BSc BSC BSC 

7|Sadia Begum 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Indora 

|2nd Year 

BSc 

6|Raghav Sharma 5|Arun Kumar 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

B.Com. B.Com. 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Bharmour 

4 Shivani 3|Anurag 2Heena 1| Saksham 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Bharmour 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
kullu 

|BA BA 

|2nd 
Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Bassa 

S.No. Name 

BA |Class 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

|Year 

Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

202201202703070 202402202503002 202201202402015 |202402202202001 

kullu 

|2nd 

Year 

GGDSD College 

Rajpur 

Vishal 

Thakur 

22 
Rajender Kumar 

Nurpur 

|202201100604044 |202402100504001 202201500903019 202402300703003 |202201201301011 202402501401002 |202201300401120 |202402500901002 |202201202701447 |202402100601016 

NewUniversity Roll No 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kulu 
GC Nurpur 

2nd Year DC 

Shahpur 

Sandil 



66|Atul Verma 64 Shivani 65| Susheel 

Kumar 

62|Ankit Kumar 

202201100601131 202402202701006 

BA BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Palampur 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chowari 

BA 

60| Sargam 

|202211006011010 202402201701014 202211006011000 202402201701013 202201100601049 

202402201701004 

|202201100601078 |202402100701001 |202201100601563 202402101201002 202201100601700 |202402101601003 202201100601681 |202402101601002 202201100501054 202402101201003 202201100101032 202402101201005 202201100101028 202402101201004 202201100101007 202402 101201001 |202201500901327 |202402501401017 |202201500901232 202402501401015 202201300403007 |202402501403002 202201300403009 202402502203002 |202201300401225 202402300701035 202201300401118 |202402300701020 202201300401379 202402300501002 202201201201283 202402501401020 |202201201201140 |202402202001001 |202201201209005 |202402201709001 |202201201201333 202402201701009 |202201201201041 202402201701001 |202215014011453 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Banikhet 

BA 

59|Samita 

2nd 

Year 

BTC 

DAV 

College 

Banikhet 

BA 

58 Reeta Kumari 56] Sanjana Thakur 57| Tamanna Thakur 

|2nd 

Year 

BTC 

DAV 

College 

Banikhet 

BA 

|2nd Year GC 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Banikhet 

BA 

55|Arti Thakur 53| Richa Soni 54 Shagun Thakur 52 Priyanka Devi 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Banikhet 

BA 

2nd Year GCBanikhet 

BA 

2nd Year VGCMandi 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BSC 

51| Sonia 50| Nishant Thakur 49 
Har 

Kishan 

Singh 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

48| Leela Mani 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
kullu 

BA 

47| Sushil Kumar 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Gadagusain 

46| Nishant 44 Pranav Sharma 45\ Kanu 

BA BA BSC BA 

43| Aryan 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Jaisinghpur 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

42| Kamal Kant 41|Dhiraj Kumar 40 Ritika Thakur 39|Jiten Saini 38| Palak Thakur 37|Aman Verma 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

B.Com. 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharampur 

BSc BSC 

|Old 

RolINo 

|202201502203097 202402500303001 |202201203902008 

202402501202003 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Baldwara 

BSC 

36|Rahul 35| Chirag Jaggi 34 Shreydeep Kaur 

|2nd Year GCJogindernagar 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Palampur 

BSC 

|2nd Year GCJaisinghpur 

S.No. Name 

BSC Class 

|2nd 

Year 

MCM 

DAV 

College 

Kangra 

|Year 

Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

63|Anchal Kumari 61| Priyanka Thakur 

|202402502201005 

|202201501404032 |202402300704003 |202201501403181 

202402501103001 

202201502202069 202402501402002 

Banikhet 

Priya Kapoor 

|202201203902061 202402202702007 |202201203902026 

|202402202002001 

|202201201902019 202402204002004 

NewUniversity Roll No 



(3 

99|Sunam Dolma 97| Sushmita 98| Swatika Thakur 

BSc BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

ku!lu 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

96| Rohit 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

95 

202201300603008 |202402300703004 202201300601392 |202402300701052 |202201300601318 202402300701051 |202201300601254 |202402300701042 202201300601250 202402300701040 |202201300601206 |202402300701039 202201300601205 |202402300701038 202201300601199 |202402300701036 |202201300601176 |202402300701034 |202201300601139 202402300701025 |202201300601102 202402300701018 |202201300601093 |202402300701015 |202201300601092 202402300701014 |202201300601086 202402300701013 |202201300601071 |202402300701011 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

94 Parnita 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

93 Pariksha 92|Noumi Ram 91 Monika 89Gayatri Devi 90| Kanika Sharma 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

88|Diwanshu 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

87 Divya 86|Dimple Bhavani 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

85)Chandan 

|2nd 
Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

84|Badal Thakur 83|Anchal Mahant 82|Aditya Thakur 81 Aayush 80 Ankit Bagga 79|Ankit Kumar 78|Sweta Kumari 77| Sourabh Koundal 76| 
Kumar 

Aryan 

Patial 

75|Abhishek Kapoor 74| Suhant Panjaria 

|202201300601351 |202402300701009 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

202201300601347 |202402300701006 202201300601017 202402300701004 |202201300601006 |2024023007011002 |202201201804005 |202402200204001 |202201300601041 202402300701007 |202201501001141 |202402501401021 |202201201701811 |202402204001003 |202201201704141 |202402203904001 |202201201701017 |202402202701001 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

B.Com. 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dehra 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

MCM 

DAV 

College 

Kangra 

B.Com. 

2nd 

Year 

GGDSD 

College 

Rajpur 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Palampur 

|202201201701526 |202402201501001 |202201201701284 202402100601012 |202201201701891 

BA 

73|Manvi 72|Babita Devi 71| Nischay Jariyal 70| Kanika Thakur 69|Amisha Rana 68| Vishal Thakur 67 Sheetal Kumari 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dehri 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

BA 

|2nd Year GC 

|202201501101054 202402201701007 |202201201602090 |202402201702003 

BA 

|2nd Year GCDharamshala 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

Old RolINo |202201201401003 202402200301001 202201100701173 |202402201701015 |202211006011095 202402100901004 

NewUniversity Roll No 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Kotla 

Behar 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

S.No. Name 

BA Class 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Salooni 

|Year 

Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

Ritasha 

|202402100601004 

Chamba 



132|Shivansh Koundal 131|Abhay Singh 130]Aman Katoch 

B.Com. |B.Com. BA 

129|Jyoti Sharma 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Jaisinghpur 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Jaisinghpur 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Dharamshala 

BA 

128|Ayushi 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Indora 

BSc 

127\Payal 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BSC 

126|Sneha 

2nd 

Year 

GGDSD 

College 

Rajpur 

202201202704087 |202402202004003 |202201202704003 202402202004001 |202201202701046 |202402201701003 |202201202601111 202402201901001 |202201202602094 |202402201702002 202201202503009 

202402203903002 

|202201202503013 202402202703004 202201202402032 |202402201702005 202201202301557 202402202701012 202201202304044 202402201704002 202201202301421 |202402201701012 202201202301319 202402201701010 |202201202301112 202402201701005 202201200501017 202402501201006 |202201200404043 202402201704006 202201100101061 202402100601019 |202201100101064 |202402100601003 202201100301010 

BSC 

125\Riya 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Palampur 

BSc 

123|Maeel Dhiman 124| 

Vans 

Preet 

Singh 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

122 Shivali 121 Priyanshu Chaudhary 

B.Com. BA 

120|Deepakshi 119|Gourav Thakur 118|Yuvanyu Acharya 

BA BA BA 

117|Surjeet 

B.Com. BA 

116|Arpit Jaryal 

2nd Year GC 

Palampur 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

2nd 
Year 

GC 

Jogindernagar 

115|Haritik 

BA BA 

114|Mani 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Chamba 

BA 

113| Sania 112 Sapna 111]Jiya Thakur 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Shahpur 

B.Com. 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

202201300701445202402100801004 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Pangi 

202201300703062 202402300603001 

BSc 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Haripur 

106| Payal 105| 

Kusum 
110| Nandita Pal 109 

Kalpana Thakur 

108|Anshuman 107| Vijeta Sethi 104|Harish Kumar 

202201300701277|202402300601004 |202201300701966|202402300601002 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Haripur 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Haripur 

202201300701635 |202402300601001 202201300702191 |202402300402001 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Haripur 

BSc 

2nd Year GC 

202201202104011202402203004001 

B.Com. 

Old RolINo 202201501304014 202402501404001 202201501301156 |202402501401007 202201501301119 202402501401005 202201501301230 |202402501801001 |202201501201352 |202402500901005 |202201501201476 

B.Com. 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Jwalaji 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BA 

|2nd Year VGC 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chattri 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Bassa 

BA 

S.No. Name 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

Class 

|Year 

Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

|202402100601008 

|202201202201119 

202402202801001 

|202201202204014 

202402201704004 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

103\ Dimple Kumari 102 Kheela Devi 101 Robin Singh 100| Sushila Kumari 

Banjar 

|202402300701050 NewUniversity Roll No 

Mandi 



165|Babita Kumari 164| Aarti 163|Sumitra 

BA BA 

162|Lovely 

202201100101039 202402100601005 20220110010103 7 |202402100601001 |202201100601775 202402100901005 202201500201021 202402501401013 |202201500201016 |202402300701029 202201500201020 202402300501001 

BA BA 

161 Kishori Lal 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Salooni 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BA 

160|Lata Devi 159|Mohit Chaudhary 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kutlu 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Gadagusain 

202201202901068202402204001002 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

MCM 

DAV 

College 

Kangra 

158Tanvi 

202201202801343 202402202301001 202201202802049 202402201702007 202201501703006 202402501403003 |202201501703001 202402501403001 

BA 

157 Sahil Kapoor 156|Pushap Kumar 154\ Guma Devi 153| Pariksha 155|Anshul 

Thakur 

151 Kashish 152|Vanita Thakur 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Jawali 

BSC 

2nd Year GC 

BSc 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BSC 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

|202201501701049 202402502201002 202201501701115 |202402501301002 202201501701170 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Karsog 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Banjar 

202201501401234 202402501401010 |202201501601078 |202402501401009 202201501603013 202402201703002 202201501602075 202402501102002 202201500804004 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BSC 

148|Rajat Thakur 147\ Nilakshi 146|Taruna Negi 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BSc 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Dharampur 

B.Com. 

|202201300201081 |202402300701053 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Jaisinghpur 

145|Mahesh 144|Gourav 

|202201300201042 |202402300701030 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kulu 

|202201300201027 |202402300701019 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

202201203201015 202402202701005 202201500701038 202402502201009 

BA 

142| Payal Sharma 140|Sejal Mahant 141| Yashodha Thakur 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Palampur 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

202201501501122 202402300701056 |202201501501102 |202402300701045 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu, 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

137| Harsh 139|Kiran Thakur 138|Kanav Thakur 

202201501501050202402300701028 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

202201501501042 202402300701024 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

|202201501501033202402300701021 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

134 Payal 136|Oma Devi 135|Sanjana Rana 133 Khushboo Rana 

|202201501501071 |202402300701037 |202201202702177 202402203902004 202201202701670 202402202501001 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BSc 

|2nd 

Year 

GGDSD 

College 

Rajpur 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Naura 

202201201701224202402202101001 

S.No. Name 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Khundian 

Old RolINo 

NewUniversity Roll No 

BA Class 

|Year 

Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

150 Kanchan Thakur 149|Tavishi Thakur 

Dharamshala 

202402300401001 202402202004002 

Kumar 

143|Ashmani Devi 



198|Anchal Kumari 196|Jitender Thakur 195|Vivek Singh 193| Akshit Riyal 197| 

202201100101003 202402100601002 |202201501102006 202402501402004 |202201501401654 

|BA |BSC BA BSC 

202201202702214 |202402201702009 202201202402049 202402201102001 202201201702330 202402201502001 |202201501403126 |202402502203001 202201501401180 

BSc 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Drang 

at 
Narla 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Sugh 

Bhatoli 

192 Muskan 

BSc BSC 

191| Minakshi 188 Nikita 189|Mamta Devi 186\ Nikita 187 Bavita Soni 190 

|2nd Year GC 

BA BA 

2nd Year MLSM 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Panarsa 

|BSc 

2nd Year GC 

BA BA BSC 

184\ Nitin Thakur 183 Purnima Thakur 

|2nd Year 

GC kullu 

Old RolINo 202201501401025 202402501501001 |202201501403268 |202402202703001 202201501401077 |202402300701010 202201501401849 202402501201012 202201501402010 202402501002001 |202201501401862 |202402501001002 |202201501404094 |202402500904001 |202201501401752 |202402500901004 202201501401816 202402500301001 202201300819021 202402300919002 |202201300818031 |202402300918002 202201502202035 202402501402001 202201502204056 202402300704008 202201502204013 202402300604001 |202201502201175 |202402500101002 |202201502201084 |202402500101001 202201204001163 

|202402500701001 

202201204001142 202402205901001 202201203903012 |202402202503001 |202201100101058 |202402 100601017 202201100101050 202402100601013 202201100101049 202402 100601011 |202201100101042 |202402100601007 

BA 

182 Mamta 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Drang 

at 
Narla 

BA B.Com. 

181 Muskan 

2nd Year 2nd 

Year 

GC 

Bassa 

GC Bassa 

180|Veena Devi 

|BA 

179|Shilpa Thakur 

Shashtri 

178|Aryan 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Baldwara 

P.Shashtri 

|2nd 

Year 

Sh.Lal 

Devi 

Annpurna 

Sanskrit 

College 

Kullu 

|2nd 

Year 

Sh.Lal 

Devi 

Annpurna 

Sanskrit 

College 

Kullu 

BSC 

177|Sheetal 

Goswami 

176| Deevanshi Walia 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

B.Com. B.Com. BA BA 

173| Sanju 172 Rishav 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Dehar 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Haripur 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Rewalsar 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

FD 

Public 

College, 

Kangra 

8Sc 

170|Shivani 169|Pankaj Kumar 168|Lokinder Singh 167 Dheeraj Mehta 166 Bavita Kumari 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Naura 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

S.No. Name 

BA Class 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

Year 

Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

Santosh Bhardwaj 

194|Utkarsh Jandoria 

|202402501001001 202402502201008 

|202201501401145 |202402502201006 

Khushbu 

Thakur 

185|Abhay Chawla 

Dehri 

|2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

College, Sunder Nagar 

|2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

Palampur 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Jogindernagar 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Drang 

at 
Narla 

202201100101040 202402 100601006 

NewUniversity Roll No 

175|Priyanka Thakur 174| Kavita Thakur 

Sharma 

171 Nikita sharma 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Dehar 



231]Yuvraj 230| Gulshan Sharma 225|Ashilesha 228| Gaurav Chauhan 226|Aryan Chauhan 224| Riya Parmar 223\ Aniket 222\Aniket 229 Aakash Choudhary 227\Aashish Bhardwaj 221| Sunder Singh 220 Kanika Thakur 219 Muskan Sharma 218|Tamnna Kumari 217| Keshav Samyal 215]Keshav 216| Rahul Sharma 214| Sunil Dutt 213| Kiran Rawat 

202201501301648 202402500601001 |202201100601221 |202402201701006 |202201501404005 

|202402501204001 

202201502201283 |2024025014011006 202201500901299 202402501401001 202201300401029 

|202402501401003 

|202201202702087 

202402203902001 

BA BA B.Com. 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Nihri 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Jogindernagar 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

|BA 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

GGDSD 

College 

Rajpur 

|BSc 

|2nd 

Year 

GGDSD 

College 

Rajpur 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Palampur 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Palampur 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

B.Com. 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

202201200901058202402201501002 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dehri 

B.Com. 

|2nd 

Year 

GDC 

Rey 

B.Com. 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Rewalsar 

B.Com. 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Sihunta 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BSc 

212|Swarit Kapoor 

Old RolINo |202201201404003 |202402200904001 |202201501404097 202402500704001 |202201202804030 

202402100404001 

|202201300601314 |202402300701048 |202201501002006 |202402501402003 |202201202304127 |202402201704005 202201300701775 |202402300601005 202201201702402 202402202802001 |202201202702084 |202402204002002 |202201202003017 

|202402202703006 

202201300818021 202402300918001 |202201202902017 |202402204002003 202201300601415 |202402300701023 202213007011198 202402300601003 |202201501404070 202402300704005 |202201300601169 |202402300701031 

2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

B.Com. 

211| Nitin 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

210|Anshu 209|Arun 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Haripur 

BSC 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Shahpur 

BSc 

208|Tanvi 

|2nd Year 

207\Anjali Thakur 206| Ruchi Devi 204\ Manish 205|Himanshi Thakur 203| Narender Palsra 

BSC 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Palampur 

P.Shashtri 

2nd 

Year 

Sh.Lal 

Devi 

Annpurna 

Sanskrit 

College 

Kullu 

BSC 

|2nd 

Year 

MCM 

DAV 

College 

Kangra 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

202 Manoj 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Haripur 

BA B.Com. 

201 Shubham Sharma 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

199|Diya 200|1shan Rangra 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

BA BA B.Com. Class 

S.No. Name 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Sandhole 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

Year 

Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

|202201202502007 |202402203902003 202201202101073 202402202701003 |202201202101073 |202402202701002 |202201300601390 202402300701047 |202201300601366 202402300701026 |202201500204003 

|202402300704004 

|202201100101059 |202402100601018 |202201501204016 |202402500804001 202201300601359 |202402300701016 

NewUniversity Roll No 

Pathania 

MCM 

DAV 

College 

Kangra 



264|Sahil 

Thakur 

263 Rajni Kumari 262|Aayushi 

BA |Shashtri 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

|2nd 

Year 

Sh.Lal 

Devi 

Annpurna 

Sanskrit 

College 

Kullu 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Salooni 

BA 

259 Rohini Kaith 258 Priyanka Sharma 257| Vishal Sharma 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Salooni 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BSC 

|202201300601264 |202402300701043 202201300819013 202402300919001 202201501601003 202402502201001 |202211006011031 |202402100901002 202211006011031 202402100901001 202201300401272 |202402300701041 |202201501403171 |202402500903001 |202212017011122 |202402100601020 202201502204064 202402500604001 202201501701176 |202402501301003 |202201501404066 |202402501704001 |202201202901003 

|202402204001001 

|202201500601019 202402501401008 |202201101201101 |202402101601001 202201100601534 202402100801002 |202201501401171 

|202402502201007 

|202201300201006 |202402300701008 202201100101053 

|202402100601014 

|202201202402036 202402202202002 202201202304019 |202402201704001 |202201202204005 202402202604001 |202201300604031 202402300704001 202201201704024 |202402201504002 |202201201204023 

202402206104001 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Bassa 

|BA 

256| Vidya Sagar 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Chamba 

B.Com. 

255|Yamuna 254|Munish Thakur 253|Aditi Choudhary 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Nihri 

BA |B.Com. 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Karsog 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Seraj 

at 
Lambathach 

BA 

252|Isha Devi 250 Poonam 251 Nandani Kumari 

|2nd 

Year 

MCM 

DAV 

College 

Kangra 

BA BA 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

|2nd 

Year 

BTC 

DAV 

College 

Banikhet 

249 Manju Devi 248|Ankush Joshi 247 Pooja 

BA BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Pangi 

2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

246|Sakshi 245|Anshul Kapoor 244| Ayushi 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

BSC 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Lanj 

B.Com. 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

B.Com. 

243|Anshul Thakur 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Nurpur 

B.Com. 

242|Anurag Sharma 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

B.Com. 

2nd Year 

241 Anshika 

GC Dehri 

B.Com. 

240 Kuldeep Raj 

|2nd 

Year 

KLB 

DAV 

College 

Palampu 

BA 

239 Anu Bala 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

B.Com. 

238| Krishan Kumar 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Indora 

BA 

237|Aditi 236|Anita Kumari 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 
Jogindernagar 

BSC 

2nd 

Year 

MCM 

DAV 

College 

Kangra 

BA 

234 Payal 235|Shamshad 233|Hussan Chauhan 232 Shivani 

|2nd Year GC 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Salooni 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

Sunder 

Nagar 

|202201202402038202402201702008 

S.No. Name 

Old RolINo 

NewUniversity Roll No 

BSC Class 

|Year 2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 
Migrated too 

Inter College Migration 

261|Aarti Devi 260| Aarti Devi 

202201100101019 |202402100601010 |202201201104001 |202402201904001 |202201501001057 |202402501201008 202201201502001 202402204002001 |202201200201067 202402100801001 |202201100101001 202402 100901003 |202201202101039 202402201701008 202201500601067 202402502201004 

Kumari 

Pangi 



277 Rishav Kumar 276 Munish Kumar 275|Nisha Verma 274 Mohit 273|Sonali 272|Shahil 271 Piyush Kumar 

|202201204001141 202402 100601015 202201500401024 |202402501101001 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 
Chamba 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharampur 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

VGC 

Mandi 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

Old RollNo |202201501301370 202402501401014 202201300601175 202402300701033 |202201300601305 202402300701046 |202201202301366 202402201701011 202201202901180 |202402202201001 |202201202302032 202402201702001 |202201202301512 202402201701002 |202212017011092 202402201901002 202201501301483 202402502201011 202201100101013 202402100601009 |202201203001164 202402202401001 

NewUniversity Roll No 

BA 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

kullu 

BA 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

270|Ashish 269| Akashay Kumar 

BA BSc 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Lanj 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

268| Sachin 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Dharamshala 

BA 

267 Ritika Thakur 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Indora 

BA 

266| Kajal 265Tamanna 

2nd 

Year 

MLSM 

College, 

BA 

S.No. Name 

2nd 

Year 

GC 

Chamba 

BA Class 

|2nd 

Year 

GC 

Nagrata 

Surian 

Migrated too 

Year 

Inter College Migration 

Sunder Nagar 



S.No. 
1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Roll no Name 
202402502119002 Bhuvneshwari 
202402502119001|Alina 
202402201201001 |Alpana Kumari 
202402500901001| Dimple Kumari 
202402500901003 |Kalpana Thakur 
202402201504001 Abhinandan 
202402201704003 Nainvi Shah 
202402201703001|Diksha Jaswal 
202402501202001 Abhay Kumar 
202402501202002Ajay Thakur 
202402501202005 Kapil Bandhu 
202402501201002Abhishek Kapoor 
202402501201003Aman Kumar 
202402501201004|Aman Thakur 
20240250120101o Nikhil 
202402501201013 |Nitin Thakur 

20240250120101sPrikshit 
202402501201017 Reepanshu 
202402501201020Tushar Chauhan 
202402501302001 Bhivani Thakur 
202402501301001 |Nikita Verma 
202402300704002Ayush Thakur 
202402300704006Ritesh 
202402300704007|Sannidhya Sood 
202402300703001 Prince Miyan 
202402300703002 Raja 
202402300702001|Abhinav Sen 

202402300702002|Abhishek Thakur 

202402300702003 |Ayush Rana 
20240230070200sPrem Pal 
202402300702006 Rohit Kumar 
202402300702007Sudershna Devi 

Lisd of Inter- Uiiverity migated tedont (1PU to sPU) 

202402300702008|Vishal 

Father's Name 
Jeet Ram 

Baliram 

Shanker Ram 
Nant Ram 

Patu Ram 

Manohar Lal 

Vivek Shah 

Sanjeet Singh 
Jyoti Prakash 
Krishan Kumar 

Siraj Bandhu 

Bhuri Singh 
Om Prakash 

Naresh Kumar 

Prem Singh 
Sanjay Kumar 
Devender Kumar 

Lekh Raj 
Ajay Kumar 

Pratap Singh 
Dharam Pal 

Gurdyal Thakur 

Satish Kumar 
|Anurag Sood 
Tej Singh 
Jawahar Lal 

Rajeshwar Singh 
Ramkrishan 
Jai Chand 

Inder Singh 
Tilak Raj 
Tek Ram 

Devi Singh 

mother's name 
Rama Devi 

Shiv Devi 
Haunslo Devi 
Sarla Devi 

Ruma Kumari 
Neelam Sharma 
Sonia Shah 
suman Kumari 

Raksha Devi 
Kanta Devi 
Raksha Devi 

Seeta Devi 
Pammi 

Sunita Kumari 
Vandana 
Rita Devi 
Virendera Kumari 

|Amaravati 

Kiran Kumari 

Sarla Thakur 
Sunita 

Sarla sood 
Santosh Kuma 
Rampyari 
Geeta Kumari 
Meera Devi 

Usha Devi 

Bhagtu Devi 
Parvati Devi 

|Sambali 

Kiran 

Date of birth 
|28-04-2005 
02-06-2005 
17-02-2004 

27-07-2004 

22-08-2003 

09-08-2003 
09-11-2003 

11-09-2002 
11-10-2002 

|21-10-2002 

19-12-2002 

13-08-2002 

30-12-2003 

10-04-2003 
05-11-2003 

14-06-2004 

24-04-2004 

27-08-2004 
13-02-2004 

14-03-2003 

21-08-2004 

23-11-2002 
09-02-2002 

06-03-2003 

11-03-2003 

27-07-2003 

04-02-2003 

28-12-2002 
29-09-2003 

08-04-2004 
21-11-2002 

Course 
OT Shastri 
OT Shastri 

BA 

BA 

BA 

B.com 

B.Com 

B.SC 

B.Sc. (N/M) 
B.Sc. (N/M) 
8.Sc. (N/M) 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

B.SC. (N/M) 
BA 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.SC 

B.SC 

B.Sc. (CS) 
B.SC. (N/M) 
B.SC. (N/M) 
B.SC. (N/M) 
B.Sc. (N/M) 
B.Sc. (N/M) 
B.SC. (N/M) 

Year College name 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

G Shastri college Sundernagar 
G Shastri college Sundernagar 
GC Baijnath 
GC BaSsa 

GC Bassa 
GC Dehri 

GC Dharamshala 

GC Dharamshala 
GC Joginder Nagar 

GC Joginder Nagar 
|GC Joginder Nagar 

GC Joginder Nagar 
GC Joginder Nagar 
GC Joginder Nagar 

GC Joginder Nagar 
GC Joginder Nagar 
GC Joginder Nagar 

GC Joginder Nagar 
GC Joginder Nagar 
GC KarsOg 

GC Karsog 
GC Kullu 

GC Kullu 

GC Kullu 
GC Kullu 
|GC Kullu 

GC Kullu 

GC Kullu 

|GC Kullu 
GC Kullu 

GC Kullu 
GC Kullu 
GC Kullu 
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